Rev B
PSEW500 SERIES
500 Watts
AC/DC Enclosed Switching Power Supply
11/4/2022 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 5
  FEATURES
• Universal 80-264VAC or 110~370VDC Input Voltage

• Output Short Circuit Constant Current, Over
Current, Over Voltage, and Over Temperature
Protection
• Over Voltage Class III (Designed to meet
EN61558)
• High I/O Isolation Test Voltage Up to 4000VAC
• Safety Varies by Model, See Data Sheet for
Further Details
  APPLICATIONS   DESCRIPTION
  • Industrial
• LED
• Street Light Control
• Security
• Telecommunications
• Smart Home
  The PSEW500 series of AC/DC switching power supplies offers 500 watts of
output power in an enclosed 8” x 4” x 1.6” package. This series consists of single
output models with an input voltage range of 80~264VAC or 110~370VAC as this
series accepts AC or DC input. Each model features active PFC function, low
standby power consumption, remote sense compensation, and remote ON/OFF.

Efficiency
Max. Capacitive
Load
Output
Power Certification Remote Sense
Compensation
Remote
ON/OFF
Function
PSEW500-03S
80~264VAC
(110-370VDC)
3.3V 90A 3.13-3.46V 84% 15000µF 297W EN/CCC/BS
300mV Yes
PSEW500-05S 5V 90A 4.75-5.25V 87% 15000µF 450W
PSEW500-12S 12V 41.7A 11.4-12.6V 92% 12000µF 500.4W
EN/CCC/BIS/
BS
PSEW500-15S 15V 33.4A 14.25-15.75V 92% 12000µF 501.0W
PSEW500-24S 24V 20.9A 22.8-25.2V 93% 6000µF 501.6W
PSEW500-27S 27V 18.6A 25.65-28.35V 93% 6000µF 502.2W
PSEW500-36S 36V 13.9A 34.2-37.8V 93% 3000µF 500.4W
PSEW500-48S 48V 10.4A 45.6-50.4V 93% 1800µF 499.2W
PSEW500-54S 54V 9.3A 51.3-56.7V 93% 1800µF 502.2W
SPECIFICATIONS
All specifications are based on 25°C, Humidity <75%RH, Nominal Input Voltage, and Rated Output Load unless otherwise noted.
We reserve the right to change specifications based on technological advances.
SPECIFICATION EST CONDITIONS Min Typ Max Unit